Name
ANA LISA GARZA
LATOYA CHANEL CAMPBELL-DAVIS
BENNIE ALFORD DAVIS JR
JULIANA ARENAS-PURVINIS
ALICIA LYNN HERNANDEZ
JUDY RENE PRYOR
MICHELLE JAYNE GERAMI
RITCHIE WILSON HOLT
TOMAS LEONEL GARCIA II
RIDAWNA MARIE SNEED
CHRISTINE KIDD
ROBIN L WRIGHT
SYLVIA ANNE CHAPA
GISELLE ROSELEE HEWITT
SALLY ANN AUSTIN
DEBORAH DENISE BURKE
JOHN WILLIAM MITCHINER
LILLIAN MARIE JOHNSON
RACHEL JUBERT HUDSON
JOE LOUIS JONES
LEONTYNE BODDY DEAN
GENIVEE MORGAN
MARK ALAN TOWNSEND
REGINALD DENARD BATISTE
RICHARD HARVEY DAVIS il
FAIRES ELIZABETH DAVIS
PATRICIA ANNOLA WILSON
JOHNNIE R DUNCAN
VERDIE MARIE WILLIAMS
ZENOBIA HAYDEN
ADELLE HILL
SEAN CHRISTOPHER SKIPWORTH
SHANNON GRACE DAVIS
WALTER WEINERT WILSON
MILDRED MARIE BRYANT
LORITA ANN JACKSON
KEVIN VAREASE SANDLES
DONALD GENE CHILDRESS
MAXINE MARIE WYCHE
JOSEPH MORROW MITCHELL
ELAINE SOWELL-BOOTH
LESLIE CAROL JOHNSON
PATTY GLENN MCNEAL
PHILLIP THOMAS TRITTEL
GRADY LAWRANCE SANDERS

VUID
1157256370
2120658670
2120658691
2145857807
2131845723
1032405295
1033095992
1032440563
1032298992
1033293531
2131387973
1033452192
1032842193
1148603024
1032675964
2001994812
1034131481
2162246035
1033242207
1033950059
2002251018
1032403510
1032564038
2138494765
1081068888
1081068890
1032419442
1033993555
1033021021
1033638764
1034146330
1210760241
1031778212
1032486459
1032472525
1032903670
1032664178
1034029278
1032500390
1032355599
1204947052
1032409726
1032378685
1167771499
1022619155

Polling Place
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Justice Center
Justice Center

Precinct

480
480
480
341
392
438
419
431
480
436
428
436
432
432
419
389
439
392
439
144
422
398
439
341
439
439
148
341
439
340
420
422
439
341
434
434
245
227
438
431
230
436
226
225
143



ANNAYA JADE MARTIN
JOHN THOMAS GERAMI
SHARON LOUISE TREADAWAY
BOBBIE CHARLES MERIDA
ROBERT CHARLES BROKER JR
DAVID WAYNE DETINNE
MONTRESE JEWELYNN PRESTON
RICHARD ALLEN STANLEY
JUDITH LAUREL JONES
DONNA ELEANOR WATSON
FARIECE R PRESTON
MAUREEN RYAN BROWN
MARGARET ELLEN CUSSEN
LANDA ANN COOK
MITCHELL DUNCAN MCDANIEL
ROSA ELIA VANCE
JANE ANN RIGSBY
DONALD JOE RIGSBY
DUANE ALBERT COLE
JOSEPH SCOTT BAUER
PATSY SKIPPER JACKSON
JAMES ALVIE JACKSON
KATHERINE LAVERNE MICHAELS
ELIZABETH LOUISE COOPER
JOHN EUGENE COOPER
JANET EVANS KETTLER
PATRICIA FOX CALHOUN
MICHELE F THOLCKEN
OLIVIA E SELMAN
LORI ANN CARNES
MATTHEW DAVID MCKINNEY
KIMBERLY OSBORN GOLDEN
SALLY BRIGGS
KEVIN MURRAY SCHIRMER
GEORGINA R MATHEWS
ERNEST RAY MATHEWS
TONI MARIE BAKER
CORA MALDONADO
TIMOTHY LANCE MALDONADO
ROBERTO TAMAYO MALDONADO
DANIEL RAY LEA
REDA MELISSA LEA
DENISE BURKHART
MARY ELLEN DOYLE
GLADYS LYLE ANDRUS
WALTER MCKEE ANDRUS
LEGIA TRANCHINA SLATTERY

1034074260
1032573803
1110546083
1034247018
1032393143
2141903723
1183469813
1033959983
1076217890
1032590897
1033761284
1032390473
1033520529
1120272767
1033753409
1138664979
1033656531
1033656554
1032689615
1201267166
1034032252
1032447323
1032600814
1032439980
1032439998
1032858001
1032496669
1032629746
1032503385
2166332805
1173776638
2188141463
1032692265
1032659237
1032533930
1032447882
1032332176
1032417982
1189957739
1032503051
1032447685
1032563114
1032533417
1032443002
1033103054
1182281197
1032479112

Justice Center
Justice Center
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center

150
419
432
230
230
431
431
432
230
436
431
230
432
225
225
226
225
225
150
146
148
148
148
148
148
481
435
435
148
172
479
428
146
150
148
148
142
146
146
146
148
148
278
148
196
196
150



TAMMY BEST STEWART
STEPHEN KIRK BROILES
GERTRUDE J BROILES
RITA CAROL STEWART
CYNTHIA ANN RIDDICK
LYNDA JANETTE PEREZ
MICHELLE JOY BIGGS
TERESA RENEE ROCKERS
RONALD WAYNE DEVRIES
HARRY WILLIAM ROBINSON
JO ANN ROBINSON

1032640495
1033245924
1033246143
1032408349
1032443975
1034040371
1034212668
1033311049
1032534475
1032379391
1032379406

Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum

146
150
150
142
150
482
227
277
227
226
226



